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Brydie Hardwick Allen HS Best of Show Student
Shannon Oden Ben Barber Innovation Academy Best of Show Faculty

Kaitlyn Rogers Texas HS First Advanced Portfolio/Art
Bailey Groom Texas HS Second Advanced Portfolio/Art
Abby Elliott Texas HS Third Advanced Portfolio/Art
Brydie Hardwick Allen HS Honorable Mention Advanced Portfolio/Art
Charis Cacal Allen HS Honorable Mention Advanced Portfolio/Art
Mary Abby Goss Austin HS Honorable Mention Advanced Portfolio/Art
Luis Baez Ben Barber Innovation Academy Honorable Mention Advanced Portfolio/Art
Raquelle Bennett Robert G Cole HS Honorable Mention Advanced Portfolio/Art
Kristen McCullough Round Rock HS Honorable Mention Advanced Portfolio/Art
Sophie Spakes Texas HS Honorable Mention Advanced Portfolio/Art

Margaret Debenport Texas HS First Advanced Portfolio/PJ
Charisma Jones Trinity HS Second Advanced Portfolio/PJ
Jonathan Naples Texas HS Third Advanced Portfolio/PJ
Skye Dodson Granbury HS Honorable Mention Advanced Portfolio/PJ

Andrew White Marcus HS First Artistic Video
Morgan Patton Marcus HS First Artistic Video
Jake Slaton Allen HS Second Artistic Video
Obinna Duru Allen HS Second Artistic Video
Andrew Fallon Allen HS Second Artistic Video
Anna Prince Allen HS Third Artistic Video
Colin Neary Allen HS Third Artistic Video
Alexis Bednar Allen HS Third Artistic Video
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Giselle Rodriguez Allen HS Honorable Mention Artistic Video
Ruby Kiel Allen HS Honorable Mention Artistic Video
Luke Sides Allen HS Honorable Mention Artistic Video
Kate Saltel Westlake HS Honorable Mention Artistic Video
London Blumberg Westlake HS Honorable Mention Artistic Video

Westlake High School First B.I.G. 72 Video Contest
Allen High School Second B.I.G. 72 Video Contest
Texas High School Third B.I.G. 72 Video Contest

Morgan Simmons Austin HS First Beginning Portfolio
Peyton Sims Texas HS Second Beginning Portfolio
Caden Rainwater Texas HS Third Beginning Portfolio
Emily Achtermann Austin HS Honorable Mention Beginning Portfolio
Michael Makil Ben Barber Innovation Academy Honorable Mention Beginning Portfolio
Monica Carson Ben Barber Innovation Academy Honorable Mention Beginning Portfolio
Payton Cunningham Robert G Cole HS Honorable Mention Beginning Portfolio
Allyson Smith Texas HS Honorable Mention Beginning Portfolio
Hollan Reed Texas HS Honorable Mention Beginning Portfolio

Margaret Debenport Texas HS First Cropped
Coco Tan Allen HS Second Cropped
Yasmin Villanueva Trinity HS Third Cropped
Miranda Vivanco Ben Barber Innovation Academy Honorable Mention Cropped
Hannah Cook Robert G Cole HS Honorable Mention Cropped

Charis Cacal Allen HS First Digital Editing
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Denise Soto Ben Barber Innovation Academy Second Digital Editing
Margaret Debenport Texas HS Third Digital Editing
Jubilee Bolden KISD Career Center Honorable Mention Digital Editing
Arianna Panduro Robert G Cole HS Honorable Mention Digital Editing
Hannah Cook Robert G Cole HS Honorable Mention Digital Editing
Allyson Smith Texas HS Honorable Mention Digital Editing

Jin Park Bellaire HS First Digital Image/Blink of an Eye
Izzy Krause Austin HS Second Digital Image/Blink of an Eye
Monica Carson Ben Barber Innovation Academy Third Digital Image/Blink of an Eye
Luis Baez Ben Barber Innovation Academy Honorable Mention Digital Image/Blink of an Eye
Kristen McCullough Round Rock HS Honorable Mention Digital Image/Blink of an Eye
Charisma Jones Trinity HS Honorable Mention Digital Image/Blink of an Eye

Mary Abby Goss Austin HS First Digital Image/In Shadow
Jennifer Arzola Trinity HS Second Digital Image/In Shadow
Kristen McCullough Round Rock HS Third Digital Image/In Shadow
Camila Martinez Robert G Cole HS Honorable Mention Digital Image/In Shadow
Charisma Jones Trinity HS Honorable Mention Digital Image/In Shadow

Miranda Vivanco Ben Barber Innovation Academy First Digital Image/On the Line
Monica Carson Ben Barber Innovation Academy Second Digital Image/On the Line
Izabele Bazih Heritage HS Third Digital Image/On the Line
Lucas Smith Allen HS Honorable Mention Digital Image/On the Line
Jin Park Bellaire HS Honorable Mention Digital Image/On the Line
Luis Baez Ben Barber Innovation Academy Honorable Mention Digital Image/On the Line
Jenifer Barnes Marcus HS Honorable Mention Digital Image/On the Line
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Camila Martinez Robert G Cole HS Honorable Mention Digital Image/On the Line
Kristen McCullough Round Rock HS Honorable Mention Digital Image/On the Line

Anastasia McCants Robert G Cole HS Superior Environmental Self Portrait
Brooke Knight Texas HS Superior Environmental Self Portrait
Merideth Stanfill Texas HS Superior Environmental Self Portrait
Lizbeth Torres Trinity HS Superior Environmental Self Portrait
Yasmin Villanueva Trinity HS Superior Environmental Self Portrait
Aden McDuff Deer Park South HS Excellent Environmental Self Portrait
Tabitha Burnett Deer Park South HS Excellent Environmental Self Portrait
Melanie Maldonado Deer Park South HS Excellent Environmental Self Portrait
Denise Barragan Deer Park South HS Excellent Environmental Self Portrait
Alyce Dixon Granbury HS Excellent Environmental Self Portrait
Mykhi Anderson Perry Robert G Cole HS Excellent Environmental Self Portrait
Walker Cunningham Robert G Cole HS Excellent Environmental Self Portrait
Caden Rainwater Texas HS Excellent Environmental Self Portrait
Margaret Debenport Texas HS Excellent Environmental Self Portrait
Citlali Torres Trinity HS Excellent Environmental Self Portrait
Jhoan Martinez Trinity HS Excellent Environmental Self Portrait
Carlos Rebollar Akins HS Honorable Mention Environmental Self Portrait
Coco Tan Allen HS Honorable Mention Environmental Self Portrait
Charis Cacal Allen HS Honorable Mention Environmental Self Portrait
Mary Abby Goss Austin HS Honorable Mention Environmental Self Portrait
Devante Hampton KISD Career Center Honorable Mention Environmental Self Portrait
Brooklyn Rhyne Nocona ISD Honorable Mention Environmental Self Portrait
Chase Marafioto Robert G Cole HS Honorable Mention Environmental Self Portrait
Abby Bunch Texas HS Honorable Mention Environmental Self Portrait
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Peyton Sims Texas HS Honorable Mention Environmental Self Portrait
Abby Elliott Texas HS Honorable Mention Environmental Self Portrait
Jonathan Naples Texas HS Honorable Mention Environmental Self Portrait
Charisma Jones Trinity HS Honorable Mention Environmental Self Portrait
Ashley Shumway Trinity HS Honorable Mention Environmental Self Portrait
Muskan Kotadia Trinity HS Honorable Mention Environmental Self Portrait
Mico Bunda Trinity HS Honorable Mention Environmental Self Portrait

Laura Veno Granbury HS First Faculty Digital/Eat Up
Michael Peña Trinity HS Second Faculty Digital/Eat Up
Shannon Oden Ben Barber Innovation Academy Third Faculty Digital/Eat Up
Andrea Negri Bellaire HS Honorable Mention Faculty Digital/Eat Up

Kyle Juntunen Allen HS First Faculty Digital/Go to Work
Yanira Roubi Deer Park South HS Second Faculty Digital/Go to Work
Michael Peña Trinity HS Third Faculty Digital/Go to Work

Kyle Juntunen Allen HS Superior Faculty Environmental Self Portrait
Michael Peña Trinity HS Superior Faculty Environmental Self Portrait
Melanie Sherwood Austin HS Excellent Faculty Environmental Self Portrait
Shannon Oden Ben Barber Innovation Academy Excellent Faculty Environmental Self Portrait
Robin Morriss Churchill HS Honorable Mention Faculty Environmental Self Portrait
Yanira Roubi Deer Park South HS Honorable Mention Faculty Environmental Self Portrait

Assad Malik Texas HS First News Video
Courtney White Allen HS Second News Video
Sophia Schwarze Allen HS Second News Video
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Madison Ingman Allen HS Second News Video
Addison Tippit Cockrill Middle School Third News Video
Lexi Whitworth Cockrill Middle School Third News Video

Peyton Sims Texas HS First Picture Package
Margaret Debenport Texas HS Second Picture Package
Amber Turner Round Rock HS Third Picture Package
Mary Abby Goss Austin HS Honorable Mention Picture Package
Kayla Thompson Ben Barber Innovation Academy Honorable Mention Picture Package
Payton Cunningham Robert G Cole HS Honorable Mention Picture Package
Elizabeth Stephen Round Rock HS Honorable Mention Picture Package
Kristen McCullough Round Rock HS Honorable Mention Picture Package
Robert Piña Southwest Legacy HS Honorable Mention Picture Package
Sophie Spakes Texas HS Honorable Mention Picture Package
Muskan Kotadia Trinity HS Honorable Mention Picture Package

Ensara Lance KISD Career Center First Scavenger Hunt
Michael Dooley KISD Career Center First Scavenger Hunt
Jasmine Embrick KISD Career Center First Scavenger Hunt
Brooke McGarrah Tomball HS First Scavenger Hunt
McKinley Spexarth Tomball HS First Scavenger Hunt
Sophia Ryder Westlake HS First Scavenger Hunt
Sebastian Najera Westlake HS First Scavenger Hunt
Shelby Sperling Westlake HS First Scavenger Hunt
Anna McCollom Cockrill Middle School Second Scavenger Hunt
Ava Thomas Cockrill Middle School Second Scavenger Hunt
Maci Brown Southwest Christian School Second Scavenger Hunt
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Anna Grace Patterson Southwest Christian School Second Scavenger Hunt
Joelyn Aguilar Southwest Legacy HS Third Scavenger Hunt
Joe Donato Southwest Legacy HS Third Scavenger Hunt
Fabian Fernandez Southwest Legacy HS Third Scavenger Hunt

Bella Etheridge Allen HS First School Portfolio
Gwen Wooten Allen HS First School Portfolio
Sarah Cobb Allen HS First School Portfolio
Jordan Mitchell Allen HS First School Portfolio
Jubilee Bolden KISD Career Center Second School Portfolio
Jasmine Embrick KISD Career Center Second School Portfolio
Ensara Lance KISD Career Center Second School Portfolio
Michael Dooley KISD Career Center Second School Portfolio
Hollan Reed Texas HS Third School Portfolio
Kaitlyn Rogers Texas HS Third School Portfolio
Margaret Debenport Texas HS Third School Portfolio
Bailey Groom Texas HS Third School Portfolio
Hannah Cook Robert G Cole HS Honorable Mention School Portfolio
Amanda De’Leon Robert G Cole HS Honorable Mention School Portfolio
Laura De’Leon Robert G Cole HS Honorable Mention School Portfolio
Raquelle Bennett Robert G Cole HS Honorable Mention School Portfolio
Abby Elliott Texas HS Honorable Mention School Portfolio
Peyton Sims Texas HS Honorable Mention School Portfolio
Merideth Stanfill Texas HS Honorable Mention School Portfolio
Caden Rainwater Texas HS Honorable Mention School Portfolio
Daniel Serrano Trinity HS Honorable Mention School Portfolio
Lizbeth Torres Trinity HS Honorable Mention School Portfolio
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Alexandra Bahena Trinity HS Honorable Mention School Portfolio
Muskan Kotadia Trinity HS Honorable Mention School Portfolio


